Iron Access Covers, Gully Gratings & Surface Boxes

Access Covers

B 125

Access Covers

Single Seal

KD30

Features:

KD34C-60

e Manufactured to BS EN 124 class B 125
e BS| Kitemarked for third party assurance of quality
o Suitable for slow moving traffic

e Full single seal gives airtight seal when filled with grease

e Ductile iron to ISO 1083 for improved weight to strength ratio

o Black coated finish

Options:

e Standard Locking

e High Security Locking
e Badging e.g. FW, SW
e Safety Grids

e Moly Sealing Grease

Standard Sizes
Code

KD300

D30

KD30

KD31
KD3340
KD3440
KD34C-60
KD34C-60L*
KD39

*Locked as standard

3 8]

Clear Opening
(mm)

305 x 305
433 dia
433 dia
450 dia
600 x 450
600 x 600
600 dia
600 dia
900 x 900

O/all Frame
(mm)

385 x 385
510x 510
510x 510
555 dia

692 x 542
690 x 690
750 x 750
750 x 750
1000 x 1000

Frame Depth
(mm)
47

25

25

22

44

40

75

75

60

Weight
(kg)
1
30
30
32
55
66
79
79
114
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